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 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
 م2019-4-3الى  2019-3-31مه 

 إجمالي
 المزكش

 اجمالي
 الفترة

 
 التوثيق

الشهاداث 
 العقاريت 

التوثيقاث 
 الشزعيت

التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

3
6
3
4

 

بـــزج  صباحي 443 207 81 527 163 429 1850
 التحزيز

1 
 مسائي  136 310 179 393 284 482 1784

2
8
9
8

 

جابـــز  صباحي 47 705 236 306 641 240 2175
 العلـي

2 
 مسائي  80 164 13 177 79 210 723

2
6
0
4

 

 الجهزاء  صباحي 379 712 43 433 245 169 1981
 

3 
 مسائي  272 64 25 76 7 179 623

1
7
6
7

 

  صباحي 113 254 135 325 210 213 1250
جليب 
 الشيوخ

 
4 

 مسائي 64 17 24 6 3 403 517

10903 
 

 الاجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
14108 



إجمالي 
 المزكش

 التوثيق
الشهاداث 

 العقاريت 
التوثيقاث 

 الشزعيت
التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

 5 صبحان صباحي 206 236 140 160 27 174 943

 6 العارضيت صباحي 86 13 0 33 10 90 232

 7 الصديق صباحي 240 21 21 - 24 69 375

 8 الافىيوس صباحي 25 13 0 - 4 5 47

 9 اليرموك صباحي 49 95 8 19 1 24 196

 10 الزميثيت صباحي 373 388 26 - - - 787

 صباحي 45 58 17 5 10 27 162
 صباح
 الاحمد

11 

 12 القزيه صباحي 88 74 13 100 133 55 463

3205 
 

 الإجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
14108 
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